Specifications

General

Mileage: 23.870 km
Number of seats: 3

Number of gears: 5
Transmission: Handmatig
Number of keys: 1

Trailer coupling: Yes
Dimensions total

Length: 680 cm
Width: 245 cm
Height: 270 cm
Description

Camiva pump MPP 500/10S
693 hrs.

3.5t. Winch

Power steering
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price On request

;1 Mercedes-Benz 911

101 4x4 - Oldtimer, Feuerwehr, Fire brigade -3.000
. Itr watertank - 3,5t. Lier, Wich, Winde -Collector

Reference

Brand

Model

Date registration
Chassis number
Mileage

Power
Emmissionclass
Configuration

Wheelbase

Weight

GVW:

Mass empty:
Load capacity:

Maximum mass assembly:

Structure
Length:

Width:

Height:

Tank capacity:

Accessories

1tank,

IBAN: NL29 RABO 0181.2332.66
Swift / BIC: RABONL2U

TT 4203
Mercedes-Benz
911

27-04-1977
35311114204068
23.870 km

130 pk

Euro O

4x4

360 cm

9.900 kg
4.100 kg
5.800 kg
17.000 kg

285 cm
175 cm
80 cm
3.000 liters

BTW nr.: NL8136.81.017.B01
KvK nr.: 18066587
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Représontant accrédité MERCEDES-BENZ
48. avenue de |a Grande-Arméc - PARI

IBAN: NL29 RABO 0181.2332.66 BTW nr.: NL8136.81.017.B01
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